Total Confirmed Cases
Total Active Cases
Total Recovered Cases

Total Deaths

COVID-19 STATUS

MEGHALAYA: SHILLONG

84394

335

82591

1468

Today’s Update
New Cases 16
New Recoveries 20
New Deaths 0

COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE STATUS, MEGHALAYA

District Name Active New New New Total Cases Total Total
Cases Cases Recoveries Deaths Recoveries | Deaths
East Garo Hills 13 0 6 0 1899 1872 14
East Jaintia Hills 3 1 0 0 2441 2406 32
East Khasi Hills 258 13 10 0 41597 40344 995
North Garo Hills 0 0 0 0 1685 1677 8
Ri-Bhoi 11 0 1 0 9727 9626 90
South Garo Hills 0 0 0 0 1217 1205 12
South West Garo Hills 0 0 0 1873 1855 18
South West Khasi Hills 0 0 0 0 2549 2532 17
West Garo Hills 17 0 1 0 9075 8985 73
West Jaintia Hills 10 0 0 0 6819 6674 135
West Khasi Hills 23 2 2 0 5512 5415 74
Total 335 16 20 0 84394 82591 1468




COVID-19 STATUS
DATE: 26" -Nov-2021

TOTAL ACTIVE CASES

EAST KHASI HILLS

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces
Others
WEST KHASI HILLS

SOUTH WEST KHASI HILLS
RI-BHOI

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces
Others
WEST JAINTIA HILLS

EAST JAINTIA HILLS

WEST GARO HILLS

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces
Others

SOUTH WEST GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces

Others
EAST GARO HILLS

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces
Others
NORTH GARO HILLS

TOTAL RECOVERED
TOTAL DEATHS
NEW CASES: 16

EGH 0 Others
EJH 1 Others
EKH 13

NGH 0 Others
RBD 0 Others
SGH 0 Others
SWGH 0 Others
SWKH 0 Others
WGH 0 Others
WJH 0 Others
WKH 2 Others

NEW RECOVERIES: 20
EGH 6 Others

EJH 0 Others
EKH 10

NGH 0 Others
RBD 1 Others
SGH 0 Others
SWGH O Others
SWKH O Others
WGH 1 Others
WJIH 0 Others
WKH 2 Others

NEW DEATHS: 0

10
248

11

17

13

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces-1, Others-12

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces-2, Others-08

335

258

23

11

10

17

13

82591
1468



MEGHALAYA COVID 19 DAILY UPDATE

DATED: 26 Nov 2021.

NEW CASES: 16

NEW RECOVERIES: 20

East Jaintia Hills
Screening Purpose
East Khasi Hills
Armed Force
Bhagyakul Cluster
Diengpasoh Cluster
Lawmali Cluster
Nongrim Hills Cluster
Nongrimmaw Cluster
Riat Laban Cluster
Screening Purpose
SIB Quarter Kenche's Trace Cluster
Upper Nongrim Hills Cluster
West Khasi Hills
Nongkhlaw Nongstoin Cluster
Thangmaw Cluster

'—\
W R e

P RPNRDAMRRRRERPRRERPR

Deaths 0

East Garo Hills
Health Worker
Nokgilawe Cluster
East Khasi Hills
Armed Force
Bishnupur Cluster
Health Worker
Laban Last Stop Cluster
Madanrting Thembasuk Cluster
Military Hospital Cluster
Returnee
SIB Quarter Kenche's Trace Cluster
Ri-Bhoi
ILI Case
West Garo Hills
Screening Purpose
West Khasi Hills
Nongkynjang Cluster
Pariong Cluster

(6200 @]

=
o

P RPNRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRLPRENRLREN




	District Wise 26 Nov 2021
	Status latest- 26 Nov 2021
	COVID 19 Break Up - 26 Nov 2021

