

**Total Confirmed Cases: 84394** 

# COVID-19 STATUS MEGHALAYA: SHILLONG



#### DATED -26th - November, 2021

Today's Update

Total Active Cases : 335

New Cases : 16

Total Recovered Cases : 82591 New Recoveries : 20

Total Deaths : 1468 New Deaths : 0

COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE STATUS, MEGHALAYA							
District Name	Active Cases	New Cases	New Recoveries	New Deaths	Total Cases	Total Recoveries	Total Deaths
East Garo Hills	13	0	6	0	1899	1872	14
East Jaintia Hills	3	1	0	0	2441	2406	32
East Khasi Hills	258	13	10	0	41597	40344	995
North Garo Hills	0	0	0	0	1685	1677	8
Ri-Bhoi	11	0	1	0	9727	9626	90
South Garo Hills	0	0	0	0	1217	1205	12
<b>South West Garo Hills</b>	0	0	0	0	1873	1855	18
South West Khasi Hills	0	0	0	0	2549	2532	17
West Garo Hills	17	0	1	0	9075	8985	73
West Jaintia Hills	10	0	0	0	6819	6674	135
West Khasi Hills	23	2	2	0	5512	5415	74
Total	335	16	20	0	84394	82591	1468

### **COVID-19 STATUS**

## **DATE: 26<sup>th</sup> -Nov-2021**

TOTAL ACTIVE CASES				335	
EAST KHASI HILLS					
Armed Forces/Para Military Forces Others				10 248	258
WEST K	HASI	HILLS			23
SOUTH V	SOUTH WEST KHASI HILLS			0	
RI-BHOI	RI-BHOI				
Armed Fo	rces/Pa	ara Military Forces		0	11
Others	Armed Forces/Para Military Forces Others			11	
WEST JA	AINTL	A HILLS			10
EAST JA	INTIA	HILLS			3
WEST G					_
				0	17
	rces/Pa	ara Military Forces		0 17	1,
			1/	0	
	SOUTH WEST GARO HILLS		•		
SOUTH (					•
	Armed Forces/Para Military Forces		0	0	
	Others 0				
EAST GAR	EAST GARO HILLS		13		
Armed Fo	Armed Forces/Para Military Forces 0				
Others	Others 13				
NORTH	GARC	HILLS			0
TOTAL R	ECOV	ERED			82591
TOTAL D	TOTAL DEATHS				1468
NEW CAS	<u>SES</u> : 16				1400
EGH	0	Others			
EJH EKH	1 13	Others Armed Forces/Para M	lilitary Forces-1. Othe	ers-12	
NGH	0	Others			
RBD	0	Others			
SGH	0	Others			
SWGH	0	Others			
SWKH WGH	0	Others Others			
WGH WJH	0	Others			
WKH	2	Others			
NEW DE		DIEG. 20			
NEW REC	<u>.оvев</u> 6	Others			
EGH EJH	0	Others			
EKH	10	Armed Forces/Para Milit	tary Forces-2, Others-	.08	
NGH	0	Others	,, ,		
RBD	1	Others			
SGH	0	Others			
SWGH	0	Others			
SWKH	0	Others			
WGH	1	Others			

**NEW DEATHS: 0** 

WJH

WKH

0

2

Others

Others

# MEGHALAYA COVID 19 DAILY UPDATE DATED: 26<sup>th</sup> Nov 2021.

NEW CASES: 16	
East Jaintia Hills	1
Screening Purpose	1
East Khasi Hills	13
Armed Force	1
Bhagyakul Cluster	1
Diengpasoh Cluster	1
Lawmali Cluster	1
Nongrim Hills Cluster	1
Nongrimmaw Cluster	1
Riat Laban Cluster	1
Screening Purpose	1
SIB Quarter Kenche's Trace Cluster	4
Upper Nongrim Hills Cluster	1
West Khasi Hills	2
Nongkhlaw Nongstoin Cluster	1
Thangmaw Cluster	1

N	NEW RECOVERIES: 20	
	East Garo Hills	6
	Health Worker	1
	Nokgilawe Cluster	5
	East Khasi Hills	10
	Armed Force	2
	Bishnupur Cluster	1
	Health Worker	1
	Laban Last Stop Cluster	2
	Madanrting Thembasuk Cluster	1
	Military Hospital Cluster	1
	Returnee	1
	SIB Quarter Kenche's Trace Cluster	1
	Ri-Bhoi	1
	ILI Case	1
	West Garo Hills	1
	Screening Purpose	1
	West Khasi Hills	2
	Nongkynjang Cluster	1
	Pariong Cluster	1

#### Deaths 0